
                            SAISONS-SCHLUSS- LOUISIANA 

                      4 er Scramble 

                       Sonntag, 15 Dezember 2019 
 

           

Bruttowertung 
 

1°  8 
 

MAZZOCCHI VITO   4 HOLZNER JOACHIM   17   35 

   Rauch Marlene   13 HELL CHRISTINE   11    

              

  5 
 

BORDATO LUCA   2 HINRICHS ANNA   8   35 

   SEPP SIEGFRIED   8 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL   12    

              

3°  10 
 

MAIR CHRISTIAN   9 MAIR BERTA   20   36 

   SCHIEDER KONRAD   5 KUNOLD SYLVIA   24    

              

4°  6 
 

GEIER ANDREAS   9 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND   6   37 

   BRANDIS SOPHIE   10 Rauch Karl   11    

              

  7 
 

Tardio Ingrid   9 BALDESSARI SERGIO   8   37 

   CAVALLETTI LAURA   13 TARANTINO MAURO   10    

              

  9 
 

GASSMANN RUTH   22 Egger Walter   5   37 

   FREI HELMUTH   12 KOFLER STEPHAN   13    

              

  9 
 

PIRCHER PETER   9 Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde   19   37 

   VERDORFER BERTA   14 VERDORFER WALTER   10    

              

8°  9 
 

LOESCH ERWIN   13 Loesch Waltraud   13   38 

   Gagliardi Claudio   9 Telser Rosmarie   18    

              

  7 
 

AMPLATZ GERDA   21 RUDOLPH JET   8   38 

   INNERHOFER RENATE   6 GASSER ELFI   7    

              

  7 
 

Tutzer Pepi   9 TUTZER HELGA   10   38 

   HOELZL WALTER   13 TSCHENETT ANTON   9    

              

11°  9 
 

Lovato Anna   15 ZANINOTTO GIOVANNI   17   39 

   TSCHOLL MARKUS   6 Reiner Rosmarie   14    

              

  12 
 

MAHLKNECHT MAX   27 TSCHIMBEN THOMAS   17   39 

   ROELL HANS   15 KOELLENSPERGER ARTHUR   14    

              

  7 
 

HOERT HILDEGARD   14 Dissertori Siegfried   9   39 

   TAPPEINER PETER   9 TUTZER GEORG   8    

              

14°  11 
 

UNTERKALMSTEINER GEORG 
PAUL 

  17 EBNER JONAS   13   42 

   PLATZHALTER 2   27 RIZZI WERNER   10    

              

15°  10 
 

Havener Manfred   15 BALIELLO GIANFRANCO   14   44 

   STAFFLER MARGARETHE   17 Brugger Johanna   14    

              

 



                            SAISONS-SCHLUSS- LOUISIANA 

                      4 er Scramble 

                       Sonntag, 15 Dezember 2019 
 

           

Nettowertung 

 
1°  10 

 

MAIR CHRISTIAN   9 MAIR BERTA   20   26 

   SCHIEDER KONRAD   5 KUNOLD SYLVIA   24    

              

2°  8 
 

MAZZOCCHI VITO   4 HOLZNER JOACHIM   17   27 

   Rauch Marlene   13 HELL CHRISTINE   11    

              

  12 
 

MAHLKNECHT MAX   27 TSCHIMBEN THOMAS   17   27 

   ROELL HANS   15 KOELLENSPERGER ARTHUR   14    

              

4°  9 
 

GASSMANN RUTH   22 Egger Walter   5   28 

   FREI HELMUTH   12 KOFLER STEPHAN   13    

              

  9 
 

PIRCHER PETER   9 Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde   19   28 

   VERDORFER BERTA   14 VERDORFER WALTER   10    

              

6°  9 
 

LOESCH ERWIN   13 Loesch Waltraud   13   29 

   Gagliardi Claudio   9 Telser Rosmarie   18    

              

7°  7 
 

Tardio Ingrid   9 BALDESSARI SERGIO   8   30 

   CAVALLETTI LAURA   13 TARANTINO MAURO   10    

              

  5 
 

BORDATO LUCA   2 HINRICHS ANNA   8   30 

   SEPP SIEGFRIED   8 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL   12    

              

  9 
 

Lovato Anna   15 ZANINOTTO GIOVANNI   17   30 

   TSCHOLL MARKUS   6 Reiner Rosmarie   14    

              

10°  6 
 

GEIER ANDREAS   9 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND   6   31 

   BRANDIS SOPHIE   10 Rauch Karl   11    

              

  7 
 

AMPLATZ GERDA   21 RUDOLPH JET   8   31 

   INNERHOFER RENATE   6 GASSER ELFI   7    

              

  11 
 

UNTERKALMSTEINER GEORG 
PAUL 

  17 EBNER JONAS   13   31 

   PLATZHALTER 2   27 RIZZI WERNER   10    

              

  7 
 

Tutzer Pepi   9 TUTZER HELGA   10   31 

   HOELZL WALTER   13 TSCHENETT ANTON   9    

              

14°  7 
 

HOERT HILDEGARD   14 Dissertori Siegfried   9   32 

   TAPPEINER PETER   9 TUTZER GEORG   8    

              

15°  10 
 

Havener Manfred   15 BALIELLO GIANFRANCO   14   34 

   STAFFLER MARGARETHE   17 Brugger Johanna   14    

              

 


